
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
144 
312 
165 

78 
16 
30 
85 
87 
63 
90 
22 

122 
811 

81 
56 
71 
75 
51 
76 

181 
21 

269 

Name 
William VENESIA 
Davide FELAPPI 
Alessio BRONZINI 
Marco MANNA 
Luca FIGEROD 
Jarno JOVERNO 
Cesare TRICERRI 
Andrea DE MASIS 
Andrea MARDEGAN 
Andrea GIOIELLO 
Mauro TOMMASI 
Simone IERARDI 
Fabrizio GIARDINA 
Domenico GABRIELE 
Alessio CASTELNUOVO 
David BENEDETTI 
Franscesco PASSONI 
Massimo MASCARELLA 
Daniele ANGELOSANTO 
Simone CAMMARATA 
Alessandro CORTELLAZZI 
Sergio ALIANO 

Class 
EXP 1000 
EXP 600 
EXP 600 
EXP 1000 
EXP 1000 
RK 600 
EXP 1000 
EXP 600 
RK 600 
RK 600 
RK 600 
RK 600 
RK 1000 
RK 600 
EXP 1000 
RK 1000 
RK 600 
RK 600 
RK 1000 
RK 600 
RK 1000 
RK 1000 

Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
Bmw 
Kawasaki 

Bmw 
Honda 
Btt 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Bmw 
Suzuki 
Bmw 
Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 

Best Tm 
1:11.415 
1:12.439 
1:12.590 
1:12.798 
1:13.074 
1:13.484 
1:14.693 
1:15.119 
1:15.179 
1:15.243 
1:15.748 
1:15.854 
1:16.214 
1:16.775 
1:16.785 
1:17.268 
1:17.650 
1:17.731 
1:17.735 
1:18.106 
1:21.277 
1:30.307 

Diff 

1.024 
1.175 
1.383 
1.659 
2.069 
3.278 
3.704 
3.764 
3.828 
4.333 
4.439 
4.799 
5.360 
5.370 
5.853 
6.235 
6.316 
6.320 
6.691 
9.862 

18.892 

Gap 

1.024 
0.151 
0.208 
0.276 
0.410 
1.209 
0.426 
0.060 
0.064 
0.505 
0.106 
0.360 
0.561 
0.010 
0.483 
0.382 
0.081 
0.004 
0.371 
3.171 
9.030 

In Lap 
7 
7 

10 
3 
2 
4 
6 
7 
3 
8 
7 
6 
5 
5 
4 
8 
4 
5 
9 
9 
3 
1 

Best Speed 
118,463 
116,788 
116,545 
116,212 
115,773 
115,127 
113,264 
112,621 
112,531 
112,436 
111,686 
111,530 
111,003 
110,192 
110,178 
109,489 
108,950 
108,837 
108,831 
108,314 
104,088 

93,680 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/10/2017 9.34.49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

6° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
CRV 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 9:16:42 

Riccardo Paletti - Varano 2,350 km 

01/10/2017 09:16 


